
LinkIDAHO Participants 

These providers actively participate in the state Broadband Initiative.  Their information can be found on either the State 

Broadband Map or the National Broadband Map. (* indicates primarily business / business only provider) 

 

 DBA Website 

 AIR-PIPE www.air-pipe.com 

 Albion Telephone Company www.atcnet.net 

 AT&T Mobility LLC www.wireless.att.com 

 BitSmart www.bitsmart.net 

 Cable ONE www.cableone.net 

 Cambridge Telephone www.ctcweb.net 

 CenturyLink www.centurylink.com 

 Clearwire www.clearwire.com 

 Comcast www.comcast.com 

 Concept Communications Corp www.conceptcable.com 

 Cox Communications ww2.cox.com/residential/idaho/home.cox 

 Craner Technology Services www.cranertech.com 

 Cricket Communications, Inc. www.mycricket.com 

 CTC Internet www.ctcweb.net 

 Custer Telephone Broadband Services custertel.net 

 Custer Telephone Cooperative, Inc. custertel.net 

 DIGIS www.digis.net 

 Direct Communications www.directcom.com 

 Farmers Mutual Telephone Company online.fmtc.com 

 Filer Mutual Telephone Company www.filertel.com 

 First Step Internet www.fsr.com 

 Fremont Communications www.fremontsolutions.com 

 Frontier Communications of Idaho www.frontier.com 

 Frontier Communications of Northwest Inc. www.frontier.com 

 GSC Wireless www.gemstatecom.com 

 Hughes Network Systems www.hughesnet.com 

* IdahoWiFi www.IdahoWiFi.net 

 Inland Cellular www.inlandcellular.com 

 Inland Telephone Company www.inlandtelephone.com 

 Integra Telecom www.integratelecom.com 

 Intermax Networks www.intermaxnetworks.com 

* IRON www.ironforidaho.net 

 Leader Communications, LCC www.sm-email.com 

* Level 3 Communications, LLC www.level3.com 

 MTE Communications www.mtecom.net 

 Mud Lake Telephone Cooperative Association, Inc. www.mudlake.net 

 Mullan Cable www.mctvusa.tv 

 Nez Perce Tribe www.nezperce.org 

 Northland Cable Television www.northlandcabletv.com 

 OneWave Networks www.onewavenetworks.com 

 Oregon-Idaho Utilities, Inc. unknown 

 Palousetronics http://palousetronics.com 



 
Project Mutual Telephone Cooperative Association, 
Inc. www.pmt.org 

 Ptera www.ptera.net 

 QRO High-Speed Internet of Idaho http://qroidaho.com 

 Red Spectrum Communication www.red-spectrum.com 

 Rural Telephone Company www.rtci.net 

 SafeLink Internet www.safelink.net 

 Silver Star Broadband www.silverstarbroadband.com 

 Silver Star Communications www.silverstar.com 

 Silver Star Wireless www.silverstar.com 

 Skycasters, LLC www.skycasters.com 

 Speed Connect www.speedconnect.com 

 Sprint www.sprint.com 

 St. Maries Gazette Record http://www.smgazette.com/services/wireless.php 

 StarBand Communications, Inc. www.starband.com 

 Suddenlink Communications www.suddenlink.com 

* Syringa Networks, LLC www.syringanetworks.net 

 TDS www.tdstelecom.com 

 Time Warner Cable www.timewarnercable.com 

 T-Mobile www.t-mobile.com 

* TW Telecom www.twtelecom.com 

 Verizon Wireless www.verizonwireless.com 

 ViaSat Communications www.exede.com 

 Westel Fiber www.westelfiber.com 

 Wilderness Wireless www.wildwisp.com 

 Zito Media www.zitomedia.com 
 


